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PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

N 21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE.
Phone: 042-99260209, 99260270
Exchange: 042-99260193
EXT: 151,127,153
DATE SHEET Fax No: 042-37800255
DSE
( Theory)
Annual Examination , 2019
DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION (2016) FIRST YEAR
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
17/10/2019 Thursday 9:00 AM | PAKSTUDIES PAKISTAN STUDIES
18/10/2019 Friday 9:00 A.M | URDU-I URDU-I
19/10/2019 Saturday 9:00 AM | ENG-I ENGLISH-I
21/10/2019 Monday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I FINE ARTS
22/10/2019 Tuesday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I PHYSICAL EDUCATION
23/10/2019 | Wednesday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I COMPUTER SCIENCE
24/10/2019 Thursday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I DRESS DESIGNING & DRESS MAKING
25/10/2019 Friday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I APPLIED ELECTRICITY
26/10/2019 Saturday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I BASIC ELECTRONICS
28/10/2019 Monday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I ENGLISH TYPE
29/10/2019 Tuesday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I ENGLISH TYPE (SPEED)
DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION (2016) SECOND YEAR
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
17/10/2019 Thursday 1:30 P.M ISLAMIAT ISLAMIAT
18/10/2019 Friday 2:30  P.M | URDU-II URDU-II
19/10/2019 Saturday 1:30 P.M | ENG-II ENGLISH-II
21/10/2019 Monday 1:30 P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I FINE ARTS-II
22/10/2019 Tuesday 1:30 P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I PHYSICAL EDUCATION-II
23/10/2019 | Wednesday 1:30 P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I COMPUTER SCIENCE-II
24/10/2019 Thursday 1:30 P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I DRESS DESIGNING & DRESS MAKING-II
25/10/2019 Friday 2:30  P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I APPLIED ELECTRICITY-II
26/10/2019 Saturday 1:30  P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I BASIC ELECTRONICS-II
28/10/2019 Monday 1:30 P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I ENGLISH TYPE-II
29/10/2019 Tuesday 1:30 P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I ENGLISH TYPE-II/(.SEEED)
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( Practical )

Annual Examination , 2019

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION (2016) FIRST YEAR

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

01/11/2019 Friday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I FINE ARTS (PRACTICAL)

02/11/2019 Saturday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I COMPUTER SCIENCE (PRACTICAL)

04/11/2019 Monday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I DRESS DESIGNING & DRESS MAKING
(PRACTICAL)

05/11/2019 Tuesday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I PHYSICAL EDUCATION (PRACTICAL)

06/11/2019 | Wednesday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I APPLIED ELECTRICITY (PRACTICAL)

07/11/2019 Thursday 9:00 AM | DSE-ELECT-I BASIC ELECTRONICS (PRACTICAL)

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION (2016) SECOND YEAR

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
01/11/2019 Friday 2:30  P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I FINE ARTS-II (PRACTICAL)
02/11/2019 Saturday 1:30  P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I COMPUTER SICNECE-II (PRACTICAL)
04/11/2019 Monday 1:30  P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I DRESS DESIGNINIG & DRESS MAKING-II
(PRACTICAL)
05/11/2019 Tuesday 1:30  P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I PHYSICAL EDUCATION-II (PRACTICAL)
06/11/2019 | Wednesday 1:30  P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I APPLIED ELECTTRICITY-II (PRACTICAL)
07/11/2019 Thursday 1:30  P.M | DSE-II-ELECT-I BASIC ELECTRONICS-II (PRACTICAL)
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